
Enrollment By Geographical Source

ETHNICITY Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017

African American

White

Hispanic

Asian

Am Indian/Alaskan

Nat Hawaiian/Pacific Isl

International

Multi-Racial

Race Unknown

6,933

271

458

238

184

16

86

61

3

6,958

267

420

234

237

144

33

44

6

6,940

253

485

249

224

16

53

42

6

7,274

234

585

249

279

30

75

32

4

7,474

193

792

209

279

110

27

32

9

Ethnicity

RESIDENCY Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017

In-State

Out-Of-State

International

Total 9,125

287

642

8,196

8,762

284

567

7,911

8,268

224

504

7,540

8,343

205

456

7,682

8,250

209

582

7,459

Fall 2013

Fall 2014

Fall 2015

Fall 2016

Fall 2017

7,459

7,682

7,540

7,911

8,196

209

284

287

582

456

504

567

642

Residency

RESIDENCY In-State Out-Of-State International


